Maribyrnong/Ascot Vale
via Travancore and Moonee Ponds
to Keilor East (am) and return (pm)

Time |Stop |Location Cost Per
AM | PM Annum
7:30 | 4:50 1 Corner of Raleigh Rd and Randall St

Randall Street - Stop 45, Maribyrnong
7:35 | 4:46 2 Raleigh Rd / Clyde Street Stop 42, Maribyrnong
(bus stop before the bridge)
7:40 4:42 3 1 Newsom Street, Ascot Vale
7:43 | 4:39 4 8 Stanford Street, Ascot Vale Zone B
7:45 | 4:37 5 10 James Street, Ascot Vale $1600
7:47 4:34 6 Bus stop, 31 Charles Street, Ascot Vale annually
7:50 | 4:29 7 Bus stop at 2 Mirams Street, Ascot Vale
7:52 | 427 8 Bus stop at 38 Francis St, Ascot Vale
7:55 4:23 9 51 Kent Street, Ascot Vale
7:59 4:17 10 372 Mt Alexander Road, Travancore
8:03 4:15 11 437 Mt Alexander Road, Ascot Vale
8:05 4:00 12 Moonee Ponds campus, 83 Park St, Moonee Ponds Zone A
$1335
annually
8:23 3:40 13 Keilor East campus, 163 Rachelle Rd, Keilor East
FRACTT o) :

DFO Essendon () e

1479 =

o
(8]
o]
N
o
o
-

T i R N
£ Qe North
= plodre McDonsld : Afternoon service departs
| e [ from
é Rosehil ‘ @0 . Bus Bay 7
s Keilor East campus

‘ Essendon
Essendon West @

P letef \
pe Fletcher sy

¥ Buckiey s, @O0,
W Buckiey sy § St

a

Aberfeldie | ! e
@ \!

Aberfeldie” Queens Rark
Poyntons|Nursery o Park Wilson g,

L5}
; Kmart Moonee Ponds (@)
Avohdale 3 e Boagaguse Moonge Ponds beans
Heights D e i 1
[ M WE

% |
| _|l Ascot Vale
Bunnings Maribyrnong (@) Ggmmp Golf ! ()=
Pipemakers nd Sports Caatre 1
| Park f
52 ‘ ! ‘
) < “
X o ‘;& | Kefly st

o Bookings are essential.
e Times may vary slightly due to traffic congestion.

e Students are asked to be at the bus stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled departure to ensure they
don’t miss the bus.

Updated September 2025



